SIZE
SHEET
D
SCALE
REVTYPE
TITLE
DRAWN
CHECK

     PROTECT AGAINST DIRECT RAIN, SLEET, SNOW & ICE ETC. EXPOSURE
 7 - ONLY ANTENNA TYPE CODES 00, 01, 02, 03, 05, 10 & 11 AVAILABLE WITH COUNTRY USE CODE B,
     ALL ANTENNA TYPE CODES AVAILABLE FOR COUNTRY USE CODE A
 8 - FOR ADDITIONAL ANTENNA DETAILS SEE INDIVIDUAL HONEYWELL DRAWINGS LISTED IN
     THE ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT COMPONENT CHART
 9 - OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS PER THE ATTACHED CHART ARE
     OFFERED FOR SALE BY HONEYWELL
10 - RoHS AND REACH COMPLIANT
TM
SHEETSCALE
THIS DRAWING COVERS A PROPRIETARY
ITEM AND IS THE PROPERTY OF
HONEYWELL.  THIS DRAWING IS
NOT TO BE COPIED OR USED WITHOUT
THE PERMISSION OF HONEYWELL.
FO-55113-C
A
B
C
D
12345678
A
B
C
D
12345678
REVTYPE DRAWING NAMECAGE CODESIZE
D
COUNTRY USE CODE A
ANTENNA
TYPE
CODE
ALLOWED
FOR USE
ANTENNAS
ALLOWED
TO BE USED
FOR INTEGRAL
MOUNT
ANTENNAS
ALLOWED
TO BE USED
FOR REMOTE
MOUNT
ANTENNAS
ALLOWED TO
BE USED WITH
MAGNETIC
REMOTE
MOUNT
ASSEMBLIES
WAMM100RSP-005
WAMM100RSP-010
ANTENNAS ALLOWED
TO BE USED WITH
ONE (1) EXTENSION
CABLE ASSEMBLIES
REMOTE MOUNT
WCA200RSJRSP-002
WCA200RSJRSP-005
WCA200RSJRSP-010
WCA200RSJRSP-015
WCA200RSJRSP-020
ANTENNAS ALLOWED
TO BE USED WITH
ONE (1) EXTENSION
CABLE ASSEMBLIES
FOR REMOTE MOUNT
WCA200RNPRSP-002
WCA200RNPRSP-010